Tre
Sage
Stephen
Zach
Gabriel
Luke
Desmond
Logan
gdradias
Ryan
John
Joseph
Adam
Kenji
Matthew
Desto
sheridan
Mitchell
Paul
Sean
Matt
George
Chris
David
Kai
Douglas
Peter
Shinhyun
Luke
Shane
Carter
Noah
Ana
Matthew
Colin
Rachel
Guanyu
Taylor
Jamie
Emmett
Brooks
Caroline
Steve
Aimie
Jemma
Kevin
Sharon
Nitin
Jordan Mae
Jamie
Miranda
Jackson
Doug
Johnny
Hudson
Laura
Carson
Mia
Selena
Naomi
Stella

Pepper
Yeshua
Bleakley
Leader
Kary
Sandmaier
Stanfield
Johns
beniami
Koopman
Meier
Sigall
Riddle
Tanaka
Rain
Estrada
grant
Elam
Mannino
Haffey
Vidas
Fernandez
Anderson
Whalen
Ushikubo
Wallack
Leary
Kim
Blomberg
Peterson
Castle
Friedrich
Garcia Arias
Fairwell
Dunlap
Cundy
Wang
Davis
Miller
Racicot
Stanfield
Koplowitz
Heaps
Shaw
Willcox
Rovegno
Gutierrez
Bhardwaj
Daligcon
Morgenstern
Lahman
Marti
Fulton
Stevens
Hobbs
Munro
Potter
Moore
Bangerter
Atwood
Smith

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

SR HS Senior (Grade 12)
Single Race Entry Only

JR HS Junior (Grade 11)

FR HS Freshmen (Grade 9)
SR HS Senior (Grade 12)
SR HS Senior (Grade 12)
SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
SR HS Senior (Grade 12)

SR HS Senior (Grade 12)

SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
M40 Ages 40-44 men

20  Ages 20-29

M45 Ages 45-49 men

JR HS Junior (Grade 11)

JR HS Junior (Grade 11)

Age (45-49)

30 Ages 30-39

30 Ages 30-39

JR HS Junior (Grade 11)

30  Ages 30-39

30 Ages 30-39

JR HS Junior (Grade 11)

20  Ages 20-29

SR HS Senior (Grade 12)
SR HS Senior (Grade 12)
SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
20  Ages 20-29

SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
JR HS Junior (Grade 11)

CU Community College University Student
MS Middle School (Grades 7-8)
SR HS Senior (Grade 12)

20  Ages 20-29

30 Ages 30-39

FR HS Freshmen (Grade 9)
M40 Ages 40-44 men

FR HS Freshmen (Grade 9)
M45 Ages 45-49 men

30 Ages 30-39

M55 Ages 55-59 men

30 Ages 30-39

SR HS Senior (Grade 12)

30 Ages 30-39

SR HS Senior (Grade 12)

30 Ages 30-39

El  Elementary Intermediate (Grades 4-6)
30 Ages 30-39

CU Community College University Student
FR HS Freshmen (Grade 9)
60 Ages 60-69

20  Ages 20-29

JR HS Junior (Grade 11)

30 Ages 30-39

20  Ages 20-29

30 Ages 30-39

FR HS Freshmen (Grade 9)
SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
SR HS Senior (Grade 12)

Woodinville High School

Mercer Island High School

Mercer Island
Jock in jill
Redmond HS

Redmond HS

Redmond High School
CNW
Club Northwest

Edmonds Woodway

Edmonds-Woodway High School
Edmonds Woodway High School

South Whidbey High School
Jackson High School

Club Northwest
Ballard
Bellingham Distance Project

Mt Si
Lake Sammamish Run Club/RS4L
South Whidbey High School

Club Northwest
CNwW

Edmonds Woodway High School

Edmonds Track & Field

Cascade Striders/Magnolia Elementary Orcas
Club Northwest

Meadowdale High School

Redmond High School
Ballard High School

Redmond High School
CNW

Henry Jackson H.S.

South Whidbey High School
ETC

10:02.6
10:11.9
10:18.7
10:21.3
10:35.0
10:36.4
10:39.2
10:43.5
10:48.7
10:50.8
10:57.3
10:58.0
11:01.8
11:04.0
11:05.2
11:06.8
11:09.0
11:09.9
11:10.2
11:11.3
11:13:33
11:13.6
11:20.3
11:21.3
11:23.9
11:25.3
11:34.8
11:35.3
11:35.4
11:44.5
11:47.6
11:51.2
11:53.2
11:54.4
12:00.8
12:04.0
12:09.5
12:11.3
12:13.4
12:17.5
12:18.8
12:21.5
12:23.7
12:24.7
12:30.0
12:33.9
12:34.5
12:35.7
12:36.1
12:41.0
12:49.3
12:54.8
12:57.3
12:58.7
13:02.2
13:03.6
13:04.3
13:04.6
13:09.4
13:09.9
13:12.6



Payton
Mark
Chirag
Emma
Martina
Jill

Allie
Reed
Gabriel
Daniel
Veronica
Denis
lan
Sean
Kassy
Julia
Atishay
Jose
james
Audrey
Ella
Macy
Danielle
Chloe
Unknown
Gareth
Mike
Sienna
Angela
Kayla
David
Sophia
J.D.
ABHISHEK
Rosamarie
Jennifer
Lily
Joshua
Davey
Kay
Grace
Leah
Lindsay
mira
Amy
Brian
Arny
Laura
David
Cecile
Danielle
Olivia
Crista
Sonya
David
Mio

Pat
Melissa
Emma
Jakob
Jim
Darby

Conover
Drangsholt
Singh
Hamm
Landa
Philbin
Nicholas
Atwood
Calva
Schofield
Sanchez
Villeneuve
Schaub
Brennan
Bargfrede
Reade
Jain
Gutierrez
kolenski
Gmerek
Suico
Tran
Zhang
Bargfrede

Phelps
Oliveira
Nissen
Gaviola
Radovich
Longmuir
Patrin
Klingman
VAIDYA
Bateman
Rozler
Kamila
Blomberg
Liam
Downes-Allen
Gilson
Stangohr
Oliveira
patwardhan
Philbin
Johnston
Stonkus
Bangerter
Anderson
Turner
Gaviola
Lacambra
Prince
Carter
Shepard
Masunaga
Rhoads
Woolley
Trzupek
Johnston
McGill
Moore

Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
60 Ages 60-69

SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
SR HS Senior (Grade 12)

20 Ages 20-29

El  Elementary Intermediate (Grades 4-6)

JR HS Junior (Grade 11)

SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)

60  Ages 60-69

SR HS Senior (Grade 12)

M55 Ages 55-59 men

F50  Ages 50-59 women

F40  Ages 40-49 women

FR HS Freshmen (Grade 9)

El  Elementary Intermediate (Grades 4-6)

SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
JR HS Junior (Grade 11)

SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
20  Ages 20-29

SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)

FR HS Freshmen (Grade 9)
M45 Ages 45-49 men

MS Middle School (Grades 7-8)
SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
Single Race Entry Only

SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
60  Ages 60-69

SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
CU Community College University Student
F50  Ages 50-59 women

SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
30  Ages 30-39

SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
F40  Ages 40-49 women

El  Elementary Intermediate (Grades 4-6)
SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
F40  Ages 40-49 women

FR HS Freshmen (Grade 9)
SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
M40 Ages 40-44 men

60 Ages 60-69

F40  Ages 40-49 women

60 Ages 60-69

SR HS Senior (Grade 12)

SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
FR HS Freshmen (Grade 9)
F50  Ages 50-59 women

MS Middle School (Grades 7-8)
M50 Ages 50-54 men

FR HS Freshmen (Grade 9)
M50 Ages 50-54 men

F40  Ages 40-49 women

JR HS Junior (Grade 11)

SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)
70  Ages 70-plus

SR HS Senior (Grade 12)

Meadowdale High School
CNW

Henry M. Jackson High School Cross Country
ETC
Ballard High School

Redmond High School

Redmond High School
CNW
Ballard High School

Redmond High School

South Whidbey High School
ETC
ETC

Ballard

Ingraham

South Whidbey Middle School
ETC

Edmonds Woodway High School
Club Northwest

South Whidbey High School

Redmond High School

Seattle Running Club
ETC (Edmonds Track Club)

Team7Hills
CNW
Meadowdale HS

Redmond High School XC
Ballard High School

CNW

CNW

Ballard High School
ETC

Edmonds Track Club

University Prep / Rain City Flyers

Edmonds Track Club

Redmond High School

Cedar Park Christian (Bothell)
Club Northwest

Balard High School

62
63
64

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

13:13.1
13:15.3
13:16.3
13:16.8
13:17.1
13:19.1
13:25.3
13:27.1
13:31.8
13:36.8
13:41.6
13:45.0
13:47.1
13:49.8
13:50.7
13:51.1
13:51.9
14:06.7
14:09.7
14:10.6
14:11.3
14:11.3
14:12.6
14:17.4
14:28.7
14:30.3
14:30.8
14:32.4
14:34.4
14:34.6
14:38.5
14:38.9
14:41.6
14:50.0
14:52.1
15:01.9
15:04.7

15:06.6
15:09.1
15:10.8
15:10.9
15:12.3
15:12.9
15:14.4
15:15.2
15:16.4
15:20.2
15:26.4
15:29.7
15:30.2
15:42.7
15:43.4
15:44.9
15:55.7
16:04.5
16:06.1
16:09.5

16:14.3
16:35.5
16:37.0
16:38.2
16:52.1



Sandra
ameclia
Alice
Manju
George
Emmett
Doug
Rachel
Mia Abigail
Neil
Thomas
Jessica
Patrick
Jacob
Karl
Jack
Tim
Unknown
Jonah
Malcolm
Addison
Kim
Chloe
Aaron
Eileen
Tom
Heather
Mariika
Will

Harvie
cameron
Shepard
Mayachar
Gullufsen
Pierson
Pierson
Meas
Mayachar
Mulvihill
Johnson
Johanson-Kubin
Gray
Parker
Kunkle
Draye
Schofield

Draye
Phelps
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Perkins
Burns
Rovegno
Krause
Krause
Krause

Female
female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

F40  Ages 40-49 women

El  Elementary Intermediate (Grades 4-6)
F40  Ages 40-49 women

M40 Ages 40-44 men

60 Ages 60-69

EP  Elementary Primary (Grades 3-under)
M40 Ages 40-44 men

SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)

SO HS Sophomore (Grade 10)

El  Elementary Intermediate (Grades 4-6)
30 Ages 30-39

20  Ages 20-29

70  Ages 70-plus

FR HS Freshmen (Grade 9)

60 Ages 60-69

El  Elementary Intermediate (Grades 4-6)

EP  Elementary Primary (Grades 3-under)
El  Elementary Intermediate (Grades 4-6)
EP  Elementary Primary (Grades 3-under)
30 Ages 30-39

El  Elementary Intermediate (Grades 4-6)
M40 Ages 40-44 men

F40  Ages 40-49 women

60  Ages 60-69

F50  Ages 50-59 women

FR HS Freshmen (Grade 9)

M55 Ages 55-59 men

Run Seattle 4 Life

Nathan Hale
None

Ballard High School
CNW

CNW

Club NW / RS4L

RS4L

Ballard High School

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

16:53.9
16:54.6
17:06.7
17:19.0
17:48.0
18:00.6
18:01.2
18:03.5
18:36.4
18:38.0
18:52.9
19:00.1
19:11.3
19:15.2
19:42.3
20:51.3
21:05.1
21:38.7
22:13.5
22:39.8
25:21.5
25:21.8
25:22.0
25:22.2
27:04.2
27:25.3
28:38.0
28:54.0
28:54.5



